BURGERS From $5.00

Veggie Burger
Bubble Squeak, Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot & Mayo

Chicken Burger
Chicken Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot & Mayo

ASSORTED SANDWICHES - FROM $3.50

All orders Tiger unless stated

Tiger 1x White & 1x W/Meal
Ham & Cheese
Chicken & Mayo

Hamburger Egg & Lettuce
Meat Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot & BBQ Sauce or made to order
SP Burger
Meat Pattie, Cheese, Lettuce & SP Sauce HOT SNACKS
Bacon & Egg Burger Nuggets (5pk) $3.00
Bacon, Egg, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot & Tomato Sauce Chicken Chippies (5pk) $3.00
. Garlic Chicken Balls (4pk) $3.00
Hot Chicken Wrap ) Hot Chicken & Gravy Roll $4.50
Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Cheese & Choice of Sauce Traveller Pie $4.50
Hashbrown $1.00
* Pre Order to design your Burger. Cup Noodles $3.00
Salads Sausage Roll $3.50
Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Carrot & Cucumber Hot Dog $3.50
Extras Vege Chips (4pk) $4.00
Pineapple 50c, Cheese 50c Egg 50c & Bacon $1 Fish & Chips $5.00
Vege Spring Rolls (6pk) $3.00
ASSORTED HOME COOKED MEALS e e Eeem kel $2.50
Garlic Bread $1.50
Small From $3.50 Large From $5.00
Check for availability BBQ or Tomato Sauce Sachets $0.30
Garden Salad in Box SNACKS
Ic.;t;:::, Tomato, Beetroot, Cucumber, Carrot & Grated Cookies $1.00
Corntos (GF) $1.00
Garden Salad Box Pretzels $1.00
Garden Salad with Egg Popcorn $1.00
Garden Salad with Ham Muffins $1.00
Garden Salad with Chicken JJ's $1.50
Jumpys $1.00
FRUIT SALAD - SEASONAL FRUIT $3.50 Grainwaves $1.00

ASSORTED WRAPS & ROLLS - FROM $4.50

Loganlea SHS Tuckshop caters to a range of dietary requirements including
Vegan, Vegetarian, Halal and Gluten Free. Please see convenors for more information.
Prices subject to change.



DRINKS

Water 600ml
Water 1 Litre
Mineral Water
Quench 300ml
Quench 600ml
So Juicy 600mli

Popper (100% juice)
Flavoured Milk 300ml
Flavoured Milk 600ml

Plain Milk 300ml
Up N Go
Lipton Ice Tea

ICE BLOCKS

Zooper Dooper
TNT

Frozen Yoghurt
Calippo

Loganlea SHS Tuckshop caters to a range of dietary requirements including
Vegan, Vegetarian, Halal and Gluten Free. Please see convenors for more information.

$1.50
$3.00
$3.50
$2.50
$3.50
$3.50
$1.50
$2.50
$3.50
$2.00
$2.00
$3.50

$0.50
$1.00
$2.50
$1.00



