

BURGERS From \$5.00

Veggie Burger

Bubble Squeak, Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot & Mayo

Chicken Burger

Chicken Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot & Mayo

Hamburger

Meat Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot & BBQ Sauce

SP Burger

Meat Pattie, Cheese, Lettuce & SP Sauce

Bacon & Egg Burger

Bacon, Egg, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot & Tomato Sauce

Hot Chicken Wrap

Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Cheese & Choice of Sauce

* Pre Order to design your Burger.

Salads

Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Carrot & Cucumber **Extras**

Pineapple 50c, Cheese 50c Egg 50c & Bacon \$1

ASSORTED HOME COOKED MEALS

Small From \$3.50 Large From \$5.00

Check for availability

Garden Salad in Box

Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Cucumber, Carrot & Grated Cheese

Garden Salad Box

Garden Salad with Egg

Garden Salad with Ham

Garden Salad with Chicken

FRUIT SALAD - SEASONAL FRUIT \$3.50

ASSORTED WRAPS & ROLLS - FROM \$4.50

ASSORTED SANDWICHES - FROM \$3.50

All orders Tiger unless stated

Tiger 1x White & 1x W/Meal Ham & Cheese Chicken & Mayo

Egg & Lettuce or made to order

HOT SNACKS

Nuggets (5pk)	\$3.00
Chicken Chippies (5pk)	\$3.00
Garlic Chicken Balls (4pk)	\$3.00
Hot Chicken & Gravy Roll	\$4.50
Traveller Pie	\$4.50
Hashbrown	\$1.00
Cup Noodles	\$3.00
Sausage Roll	\$3.50
Hot Dog	\$3.50
Vege Chips (4pk)	\$4.00
Fish & Chips	\$5.00
Vege Spring Rolls (6pk)	\$3.00
Cheese & Bacon Roll	\$2.50
Garlic Bread	\$1.50

BBQ or Tomato Sauce Sachets

SNACKS Cookies

 Corntos (GF)
 \$1.00

 Pretzels
 \$1.00

 Popcorn
 \$1.00

 Muffins
 \$1.00

 JJ's
 \$1.50

 Jumpys
 \$1.00

 Grainwaves
 \$1.00

\$0.30

\$1.00

Loganlea SHS Tuckshop caters to a range of dietary requirements including Vegan, Vegetarian, Halal and Gluten Free. Please see convenors for more information.

Prices subject to change.



DRINKS

Water 600ml	\$1.50
Water 1 Litre	\$3.00
Mineral Water	\$3.50
Quench 300ml	\$2.50
Quench 600ml	\$3.50
So Juicy 600ml	\$3.50
Popper (100% juice)	\$1.50
Flavoured Milk 300ml	\$2.50
Flavoured Milk 600ml	\$3.50
Plain Milk 300ml	\$2.00
Up N Go	\$2.00
Lipton Ice Tea	\$3.50

ICE BLOCKS

Zooper Dooper	\$0.50
TNT	\$1.00
Frozen Yoghurt	\$2.50
Calippo	\$1.00